
1 樋  口  新  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本橋女学館 11 118.44 56.40 63.04 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.80 4.102 2 1 2 1

2 3Lz+3T< < 9.00 -0.28 8.720 0 -1 -1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 1 1 2

4 3S 4.40 0.70 5.101 2 0 1 1

5 1Lz 0.66 X -0.08 0.58-1 0 -2 0 -1

6 3Lo 5.61 X -1.96 3.65-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.60 7.641 1 1 1 2

8 3F 5.83 X 0.98 6.811 2 1 2 1

9 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 1 1 1 1

10 StSq4 3.90 1.54 5.442 2 2 2 3

11 ChSq1 2.00 1.26 3.262 2 1 2 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

51.14 56.40

Skating Skills 1.60 7.957.75 8.25 8.25 7.75 7.75

Transitions 1.60 7.807.50 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.50

Performance 1.60 7.657.50 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.50

Composition 1.60 8.058.00 8.50 8.00 7.75 8.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.957.50 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.00

63.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 永  井  優  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

早稲田大学 12 114.96 58.92 57.04 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 -1.26 4.74-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A+3T 7.60 0.98 8.582 2 1 1 1

3 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.70 7.101 1 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 2 1 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 1 2 1

6 ChSq1 2.00 1.12 3.122 2 1 1 2

7 3Lo 5.61 X 0.84 6.451 1 1 1 2

8 3T 4.73 X -1.26 3.47-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 3S 4.84 X 0.56 5.401 1 0 1 1

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.50 5.561 1 0 1 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.70 3.302 1 1 1 2

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 1 1 0

54.04 58.92

Skating Skills 1.60 7.157.50 6.25 7.25 7.50 7.25

Transitions 1.60 6.907.25 6.00 7.00 7.25 7.00

Performance 1.60 7.057.75 6.00 7.25 7.00 7.25

Composition 1.60 7.308.00 6.25 7.25 7.50 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.258.00 6.00 7.25 7.50 7.50

57.04

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･装飾の落下:  -1.00
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3 佐  藤  伊  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

駒場学園高校 10 110.27 63.95 46.32 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+3T 9.40 0.84 10.240 2 1 2 1

2 2A+3T 7.60 0.70 8.301 1 1 1 1

3 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.84 5.16-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.100 1 1 1 2

6 3F 5.83 X 0.70 6.531 1 1 1 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.930 1 0 1 1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 1 1 2 1

9 3Lo+2T+2Lo 9.02 X 0.70 9.721 1 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 2.00 1.12 3.121 1 2 2 2

11 3S< < 3.41 X -0.56 2.85-1 -1 -1 -1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 1 1 2 2

58.69 63.95

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.505.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 6.005.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.805.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.905.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75

46.32

4 船  迫  麗  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 7 91.60 50.00 41.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 1 0 0 0

2 3S+3T 8.70 0.14 8.840 1 0 0 0

3 3Lo< < 3.60 -1.12 2.48-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 3Lz< < 4.20 -1.12 3.08-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.14 3.14-1 0 0 1 1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.42 2.08-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 2A+3T+2T 9.79 X 0.00 9.790 0 0 0 0

8 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.00 6.27-1 -1 1 0 1

9 3F<! ! 4.07 X -1.82 2.25-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

10 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 0 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 1 0 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

53.06 50.00

Skating Skills 1.60 5.355.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.055.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.105.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.205.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.305.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

41.60
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5 佐  上      黎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

武蔵野学院 6 84.67 45.03 40.64 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 1.12 5.421 2 1 2 2

2 3Lo 5.10 -1.54 3.56-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 2 1 1 0

5 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 0.50 5.601 1 1 1 1

6 3S+2T 6.27 X -1.12 5.15-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.731 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.201 1 1 1 2

10 2T 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

44.07 45.03

Skating Skills 1.60 5.305.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.955.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.105.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.055.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

40.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 森      千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 8 84.47 41.51 44.96 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 S 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.301 1 1 0 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.80 3.402 1 1 2 2

5 2Lo 1.98 X 0.36 2.341 1 1 1 2

6 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.28 6.440 1 0 1 0

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

8 3S 4.84 X -0.98 3.86-2 -2 -1 -2 0

9 3S<+2T < 4.84 X -0.56 4.28-2 -1 -1 0 0

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.98 2.981 2 1 2 1

11 2A+2A+SEQ 5.81 X 0.40 6.211 1 0 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 1 1 2

40.53 41.51

Skating Skills 1.60 5.906.25 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.606.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.405.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.656.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.556.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

44.96

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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7 松  下  紗  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 78.43 39.79 38.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.42 6.120 1 1 1 0

2 3T< < 3.00 -0.84 2.16-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.200 2 1 1 2

4 2A 3.30 0.30 3.600 1 1 1 0

5 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.84 2.841 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 1 1

8 3S< < 3.41 X -1.26 2.15-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 0 1 1

10 2Lze+2Lo+2Lo e 5.61 X -0.72 4.89-3 -1 -2 -3 -3

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 1 1 1 0

39.45 39.79

Skating Skills 1.60 4.854.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.554.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.904.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.854.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.004.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

38.64

8 濱  谷  佐  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東洋大学 1 76.45 37.89 38.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

2 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 1 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.28 0.22-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.10 2.800 0 0 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.06 2.54-1 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 1 1 1

8 3T 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.18 2.13-1 0 -1 -1 0

10 2F+1Lo+2Lo 4.62 X -0.12 4.500 -1 -1 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.030 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

36.59 37.89

Skating Skills 1.60 4.954.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.554.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.704.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 5.005.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.904.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

38.56
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9 加  来  日菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

千葉経済大学附属高校 2 76.45 39.25 37.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<e e 3.60 -1.68 1.92-1 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.40 3.700 1 1 1 1

3 3S<+2A+SEQ < 5.12 -1.10 4.02-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 1 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.561 1 1 0 1

7 3T+2T+2Lo 8.14 X 0.42 8.560 1 1 0 1

8 3F<< << 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 3S< < 3.41 X -1.26 2.15-1 -2 -1 -3 -2

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 1 1 -1 0

12 3T<+2T < 4.73 X -0.98 3.75-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

42.99 39.25

Skating Skills 1.60 4.905.00 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.354.25 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.554.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.705.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.00 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.50

37.20

10 八  巻  絵梨花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

栃木県スケート連盟 4 73.37 37.41 36.96 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 5.10 -0.28 4.820 1 0 0 -3

2 3S 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.56 6.160 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.70-1 1 0 0 1

6 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 1 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3V 2.50 -0.18 2.32-1 -1 0 -1 0

9 3T 4.73 X -0.84 3.890 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.28 6.550 1 0 0 1

11 1A 1.21 X -0.44 0.77-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

12 LSp1 1.50 -0.24 1.26-1 -1 -1 0 -1

40.81 37.41

Skating Skills 1.60 4.905.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.554.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.604.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.554.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.50

36.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 大  矢  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 5 72.45 33.77 39.68 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.14 6.540 0 0 0 1

3 2T 1.30 -0.24 1.06-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.60 3.401 1 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 0 1 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.70 2.601 2 1 2 1

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lze+2Lo+2Lo* * 3.63 X -0.54 3.09-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 3S 4.84 X -0.84 4.00-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 2A+2T* * 3.63 X 0.40 4.030 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.301 2 1 2 2

34.85 33.77

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.805.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.055.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.955.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

39.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 苅  田  梨  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治神宮外苑FSC 9 68.30 29.30 40.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 0.14 4.440 1 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 0 -2 0 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.40 3.700 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.30 3.100 1 1 1 0

5 2F! ! 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.561 1 1 1 0

7 1S 0.44 X -0.28 0.16-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

8 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.55 X 0.00 2.550 0 0 0 0

9 3S< < 3.41 X -0.84 2.57-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 LSp2 1.90 0.40 2.301 1 1 1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 2

28.70 29.30

Skating Skills 1.60 5.205.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.805.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.855.25 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.055.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.105.25 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.25

40.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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